Rank

ID#
1 C00573261
2 C00341396
3 C00370007
4 C00227744
5 C00540195
6 C00525600
7 C00365536
8 C00562983
9 C00563759
10 C00135368
11 C00280222
12 C00107235
13 C00090357
14 C00450692
15 C00254938
16 C00458000
17 C00305318
18 C00542431
19 C00266734
20 C99002396
21 C00211318
22 C00274944
23 C00451153
24 C00538835
25 C00358903
26 C00388421
27 C00448696
28 C00250399
29 C00165159
30 C00409730
31 C00325076
32 C00451518
33 C00489419
34 C00255976
35 C00265546
36 C00147512
37 C00580068
38 C00286880
39 C00572628
40 C00436022
41 C00493221
42 C00324780
43 C00330118
44 C00247403
45 C00387720
46 C00488304
47 C00560599
48 C00507574
49 C00172841
50 C00144170

This table was published on 9/9/16.

PAC Table 7d
Top 50 NonConnected* PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2016

Committee

END CITIZENS UNITED

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PAC FOR A LEVEL PLAYING FIELD

OFF THE SIDELINES PAC

CHC BOLD PAC

DEMOCRATIC ACTION

NATIONAL CAMPAIGN

SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
JERRY LEWIS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

POET PAC

CASTLEPAC LLC

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

JOHN BOLTON PAC

THE WESTERN WAY PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
GRIDIRON-PAC

COMMON GROUND PAC

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NURSE PRACTITIONERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

CROWE PAC

AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC'
FAIRPAC

SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOC PAC FUND
CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC

PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT

TERMS LIMITS AMERICA PAC

NEW CUBA PAC

MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

THE GUARDIAN FUND

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AAEM PAC
TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NORPAC

U.S.-CUBA DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICAN LEGACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLACK CONSERVATIVES FUND

MOTOR CITY PAC

UNITED EGG ASSOCIATION EGGPAC

LOUISIANIANS FOR AMERICAN SECURITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

Amount
$5,582,355
$2,125,171
$1,235,158
$1,167,945
$1,129,339
$1,078,969
$1,033,782
$984,658
$971,905
$952,293
$854,945
$809,769
$748,904
$748,564
$587,960
$581,345
$564,790
$554,255
$529,143
$527,579
$525,377
$505,748
$501,256
$499,616
$471,037
$429,167
$427,357
$401,378
$396,931
$385,328
$371,223
$367,227
$361,739
$320,548
$293,616
$293,454
$292,553
$292,162
$282,533
$266,164
$261,315
$258,968
$241,322
$237,320
$235,105
$234,344
$232,644
$226,249
$226,212
$222,155

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership
PACs.



